Total Number of Licenses: 171

Lead Abatement Firm

Current as of 2/19/2026

Cert Number Firm Name City Owner Name Phone Number Email Address
Allegan
C-000650 Across The Board LLC |Allegan Marvin Van Oosten Il |616-307-0983 |marv@atb-
acrosstheboard.com
Anoka
C-001249 VCI Environmental, Inc. |Lino Lakes Dennis Schumann Not Listed manager@vci-
environmental.com
Barry
C-000259 Able Construction Wayland Craig Timmerman 616-291-7665 |[craigetim@gmail.com
Company, LLC
Bay
C-000075 Boyle Constructors Bay City Andrew Boyle 989-450-4228 |boyleconstructors@chart
Incorporated er.net
C-000645 Burzie Builders Linwood Andrew Burzynski Jr. [989-600-5849 |burziebuilder@gmail.co
m
C-001105 WLF LLC Saginaw Brian D. Poole 989-220-8612 |pooledeon@yahoo.com
Benzie
C-001085 SGS Contracting and Arcadia Scott S Fisher 231-970-9800 |scottsgs2015@gmail.co
Environmental LLC m
Berrien
C-001031 Lakeshore Management |Sodus Mark Postelli 773-704-4436 |mpostelli@greatlakesmg
and Development LLC t.com
Calhoun
C-001216 66 Builders LLC Albion Robert Blanchard 269-358-4757 |66builders@gmail.com
C-001110 AEDENCO LLC Battle Creek Donald McClellan 269-217-7999 |aedenco@hotmail.com
C-001118 Breedlove Remodel & Battle Creek Jeff Breedlove 269-420-0737 |jeffbreedlove@sbcglobal.
Roofing, LLC net
C-001254 Lerma Logistics LLC Albion Antonio Lerma 517-554-0805 [alermal4@outlook.com
C-000820 Roach Home Battle Creek Terry Roach 269-420-6623 [rochelle.roach@roachho
Improvement, LLC meimprovement.com
C-001162 Urban Blue Albion Staci L. Stuart 704-287-9899 |urbanbluedevelopment@
Development, LLC gmail.com
Cass
C-000864 Flory Construction Marcellus Willis Flory 269-501-3417 [floryconst@hotmail.com
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Clare

C-000991 Central Restoration, Inc. |Clare Justin Ridenour 989-386-9641 |info@centralrestorationin
c.com
Clinton
C-000249 First Contracting Inc. Ovid Brian Fleming 989-834-1500 |jen@firstcontracting.net
C-001234 Hubble Construction LLC |Lansing Nathan Hubble 855-482-2536 |admin@hubbleconstructi
on.com
Eaton
C-001074 Applin Remodeling Charlotte Steven Applin 517-281-9321 |applinremodeling@gmail
.com
C-001258 Oneida Property Grand Ledge Vincent Toman 517-927-5279 |oneidaproperty@gmail.c
Remodeling and om
Restoration LLC
Fulton
C-001123 W. J. Henry Construction |Atlanta Michael R. Kelley 404-518-4566 |Kelleyconstruction@hot
LLC mail.com
Genesee
C-001092 1 Environmental LLC Goodrich Nicholas Mannor 810-695-7600 |nick@2lenvironmental.co
m
C-001196 AZ Renovations Flint Darrin Cobb 586-365-9528 [azrenovations78@gmail.
com
C-000025 Bedrock Building Flint Michael Foy 810-691-0808 |Hudman@comcast.net
Incorporated
C-000001 Certified Abatement Flint Richard Jacques 810-742-0600
Services Incorporated
C-000990 Cymex LLC Goodrich Martin Petrov 248-722-7335 |cymexmi@gmail.com
C-000242 Roe Enterprises Flushing Leonard Roe Jr. 810-625-1431 |lroe5373@gmail.com
Gladwin
C-000036 Quality Environmental Beaverton Aaron Grove 989-435-2946 |agrove@gesil.com
Services, Inc
Ingham
C-000318 Asbestos Abatement, Lansing Michael Suty 517-323-0052 |mwasheleski@oneaai.co
Inc. m
C-001213 Build Central Michigan |East Lansing Antonio Gomez 734-277-1767 |antonio@buildcentralmic
LLC higan.com
C-000931 Community Building Mason Clayton Shafer 517-604-6214 |office@communitybuildin
Services, LLC gservices.com
C-001082 Driscoll Construction Stockbridge Taylor Driscoll Not Listed taylor.driscoll6@gmail.co
m
C-001114 Frontier Building & Haslett Jarred Frick 810-523-8044 |[frontierbuilding@gmail.c

Abatement LLC

om
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C-000045 Hazar-Bestos Lansing Brett Eberhard 517-886-2772 |abeck@gflenv.com
Corporation
C-001212 RL Rider Remodeling Lansing Thor Kolemainen Not Listed cam@rider.com
C-001156 Simon Zeineh - Lansing Simon Zeineh 517-204-4200 [mipromngt@icloud.com
Residential Builders
C-001204 Tekton Specialized Holt Josh Lechner 517-285-3268 |tektonspec@gmail.com
Contracting
lonia
C-001239 Xecutive Builders LLC  |Belding LJ Pinckney 616-755-1331 |xecutivebuilderslic@gma
il.com
Jackson
C-001113 Asbestos and Lead Jackson Scott Hiller 517-788-8348 [scott@alaminc.com
Abatement of Michigan
LLC
C-001049 Community Action Jackson Toby Berry 517-784-4800 |tberry@caajlh.org
Agency
Kalamazoo
C-001183 A Fix For Inc. Vicksburg Carley Stuut Not Listed service@afixfor.com
C-001044 Better World Builders, Kalamazoo Mark Lee 269-383-7862 |bwbmain@gmail.com
LLC
C-000791 Blackberry Systems, Inc. |Kalamazoo Cameron Shields 269-459-4105 |lindsaym@blackberrysys
tems.com
C-001050 Home Ownership Kalamazoo Beth McCann Not Listed Beth@knhs.org
Construction Services
L3C
C-000167 Martin & Associates Kalamazoo William Martin 269-226-0707 |administration@martinen
Environmental LLC vironmental.biz
Kent
C-001027 Badgerow's Building & |Gowen Randall Badgerow 616-889-4490 |randallbadgerow@yahoo
Remodeling .com
C-001255 Carmody Painting LLC |Grand Rapids Patrick Carmody 616-443-0406 |pcarms@hotmail.com
C-001160 Dille Construction LLC Rockford K. Brent Dille 616-292-5179 |cbdilleconstruction@gma
il.com
C-001038 Grand Renovations Rockford Ken Coeling 616-581-1297 |ken.coeling@gmail.com
C-000343 Great Lakes Builders Grand Rapids Viv Jaunais 616-308-5503 |vjaunais@yahoo.com
C-000824 Green Management Co. [Caledonia Robert Keller 616-291-0993 |bkeller1942@ameritech.
net
C-000342 Linnie's Home Repair Wyoming Linnie Peterson 616-540-0104 |linnieshomerepairservice
Service @gmail.com
C-001232 Morehouse Squared LLC |Byron Center Scott and Rich Not Listed rainbowsgr@gmail.com
DBA Rainbow Morehouse
Restoration of West
Michigan
C-001208 NexGen Remediation Grand Rapids Christopher Sherrill 231-206-1481 |chris0071top@gmail.co

LLC

m
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C-000019 Pro-Tech Environmental |Grand Rapids Adam Snyder 616-364-9170 |Jodi@protechbv.net
Incorporated
C-001256 Urbina Construction LLC |Grand Rapids Brandon Urbina 616-278-8788 |urbinabuilds@gmail.com
C-001211 West Michigan Byron Center Scott Morehouse 616-583-1234 |rainbowsgr@gmail.com
Abatement and Testing
LLC
Lapeer
C-001149 Karma Environmental Otter Lake Chris Sayers Not Listed chris@karmaenvironmen
Solutions LLC talsolutions.com
Lenawee
C-001242 Todd Francoeur LLC Clayton Todd Francoeur 517-448-0800 [francoeurt@yahoo.com
Lucas
C-000140 Total Environmental Toledo Terry Luhring 419-244-6555 |mail@totalenvironmental
Services L.L.C. .us
Macomb
C-001195 Anytime Restoration Warren N/A Not Listed jerry@anytimerestoration
Services servicesdc.com
C-000482 BDS Environmental Warren Kenneth Lawler 586-755-9030 |accounting@bdsenviron
mental.com
C-000246 BT'S Construction Inc.  |Shelby Township Timothy Omell 586-264-6750 |bts@ameritech.net
C-000022 D & T Home Macomb Donald Joseph 586-466-4170 |DDJ52260@comcast.net
Improvement LLC
C-001037 Fowlers Construction, Romeo Janece Fowler 586-752-0587 |Fowlersconstruction@co
Inc. mcast.net
C-000853 JMS Group, Inc. Warren Michael Collins 586-634-2963 |jmsgroupmc@gmail.com
C-001223 Kaseta Construction LLC |Mount Clemens Gregory Kaseta 5865226870 kasetabusiness@outlook
.com
C-000258 Mando Construction Inc. [Mount Clemens Nicholas DelGreco 586-222-3990 |heather@mandoinc.com
C-001067 Premier Builder Inc. Mount Clemens Paul H. Hayter 586-727-4426 |info@premierbuilderinc.c
om
C-001068 Royalty Property & Sterling Heights Yvette Webb 586-480-8082 |royaltypropertyl@yahoo.
Renovation Service com
C-000810 Scott Construction & Clinton Township John Scott 586-790-9020 |j@scmcontractors.com
Mechanical, LLC
C-000286 White Pine Building & Shelby Township Bradley Freestone 586-489-3771 |whitepinebuilding@gmail
Development, LLC .com
Marion
C-000978 Environmental Indianapolis Jeff Hart 317-636-8500 |dtrotter@eaciusa.com
Assurance Company,
Inc.
Marquette
C-001246 Timber Ridge Marquette Timothy Prisk 906-228-6229 |TP@TimberRidge-
Construction Construction.com
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Menominee

C-000951 N. Stroud Construction  [Perronville Nick Stroud 906-282-8095 |stroudconstruction@yah
INC. 00.com
Monroe
C-001107 Homrich Wrecking, Inc. |Carleton Timothy J. Homrich  |734-654-9800 [timh@homrich.com
Montcalm
C-001152 Excel Painting Pierson Joshua Mackenzie 231-629-5899 |mackenzie.joshua@yaho
0.com
Muskegon
C-000232 Gray Space Construction |Muskegon Curtis Holden 231-955-9701 |spacemanner@aol.com
C-001218 Management Pro Norton Shores Gary Hall 231-224-6422 |sales@managementpros
Services ervices.com
Oakland
C-000185 ABR Alpine Design Berkley Richard Burke 248-506-0940 |[ricardox2@aol.com
C-000296 Benston D. Harris, Inc Madison Heights Benston Harris Not Listed bdharris53@yahoo.com
C-001219 Christian Brothers Clawson Michael Ouellette Not Listed ChristianBrosPaint@yah
Contracting 00.com
C-001138 Clement Construction Clarkston Jerrod Clement 248-666-7779 |jclement@clement.us
Company LLC
C-000982 CTI Contractor Services |White Lake Edward G. Wenz, Jr. [248-698-6900 |wenz_ed@yahoo.com
LLC
C-000072 Daco Construction, Inc. |Southfield Floyd Davis Jr. 313-492-6644 |dacoconstruction@yaho
0.com
C-001148 Davis Global Birmingham Brian R.F. Davis 248-470-6280 |hud@davisglobal.com
Construction, LLC
C-001146 Detroit SOS Home Commerce Julian Munoz 248-214-7421 |julianmunozrealty@gmail
Services .com
C-001207 Environmental Affairs, Orion Township Michael Piddington Not Listed mike@envaffairs.com
LLC
C-000073 F. Lax Construction Co., |Ferndale Talal Jawad 248-547-1914 linfo@flaxco.com
Inc.
C-000784 Fortune Builders Rochester Hills Anita Chadha 248-342-3093 [fortunebuilders@hotmail.
com
C-000255 Homeform Corp. Troy Jerzy Wydmuch 313-972-1032 |homeform@hotmail.com
C-000166 Kingsway Building & Southfield Larry K. Holloway 313-320-6528 |Lhollol401@aol.com
Maintenance
Incorporated
C-000915 LL Custom Contracting, |Madison Heights Christopher Lamphear|248-632-1220 |office@Ilcustomcontracti
Inc. ng.com
C-000552 Mansfield Construction |West Bloomfield Richard V. Connell 248-613-5386 |mansfield.construction@
Group LLC comcast.net
C-001215 Michigan General Troy Christopher Marable |Not Listed info@migeneralcontracto

Contractors

rs.com
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C-001179 Mike & Moore Bloomfield Hills Jerome Moore 248-773-2211 |mooreoil@gmail.com
Construction
C-001096 Old World Construction |Royal Oak Juanquita Richardson |Not Listed owcllc8@gmail.com
C-000885 Optimum Contracting Bloomfield Hills Anamaria Tet 248-346-3069 |joe@optimuml.net
Solutions
C-001088 Pro Quality Remodeling |Royal Oak Charles E. Dabrowski |Not Listed pgr.manager@gmail.co
LLC m
C-000530 Qualified Construction Novi John Hofmeister 248-684-0005 |info@qualifiedconstructio
Corp n.com
C-001203 Secure Construction LLC|Royal Oak Percy Moorer 248-453-7909 |secureconstructionllc@g
mail.com
C-001190 Shores Fireplace and Lake Orion Aaron Bert 586-864-0446 |aaronjbert@gmail.com
BBQ, LLC
C-001237 Skylar Construction Southfield Daphnie Smith 313-220-3019 [daphnie464@gmail.com
Services LLC
C-001186 Smart Construction & Farmington Hills Shawn Green 248-539-0289 [shawngreenkw@yahoo.c
Development, LLC om
C-001251 Supreme Abatement Southfield Corey Gilliam 3135443932 cgilliam@supremeabate
Company ment.com
C-000855 Synergy Construction Rochester Hills Dan Gllbert 248-853-5783 |gilbert@synergy-cg.com
Group LLC
C-001150 The Paramount Southfield Dorian Hogans 313-506-0013 |dhogans@ppmpropertys
Consortium, LLC ervices.com
C-000481 TSS Consultants, Inc. West Bloomfield Sandeep Shant 248-819-1062 [sandeepshant@gmail.co
m
C-001137 Unleaded Abatement Southfield Joanne Brown 313-882-5326 |unleadedabatement@g
Group LLC mail.com
C-000850 We Preserve Michigan |Southfield Jason Reaves 248-436-2654 |jason@wepreservemichi
LLC gan.com
C-001248 YBJ Construction LLC Southfield Yul Johnson 248-730-0153 |ybjconstruction.mi@gmai
l.com
Ottawa
C-000474 Builders Unlimited, Inc. |Hudsonville Dale Brown 616-340-3092 |dbrown4913@aol.com
C-001003 JKB Construction Inc. Jenison Jack Brown 616-531-9022 [jack@jkbcorp.com
C-000469 Randy S. Kraft Builder  |Coopersville Randy Kraft 616-485-3933 |kraftbuilder@gmail.com
Saginaw
C-000623 Absolute Building & Saint Charles Ernesto Cuellar Jr. 989-397-6145 |absolutecuellar@hotmail
Cuellar Inc. .com
C-001128 Bigelow Builders LLC Saint Charles Kenneth Bigelow 989-429-4245 |bigelowbuilderslic@gmail
.com
C-000919 Rightway Remediation |Saginaw Scott Krugielka 989-600-0055 |officerightway@gmail.co
LLC m
Saint Clair
C-001229 MI PRO BUILDER Riley Arron McClure 586-315-5409 |arron@miprobuilder.com
C-001250 Union Properties Port Huron Brett Dell 810-292-0070 |sfleming@unionpropertie

Construction

s-mi.com
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Saint Louis

C-001206 Environmental Fenton Mark Ruck 636-227-7477 |m.ruck@erlic.com
Restoration LLC
Shiawassee
C-000227 Trust Thermal Owosso David Baldwin 989-720-8834 |dave@trustthermal.com
Abatement, Inc.
Tuscola
C-001013 Human Development Caro Lori Offenbecher 989-673-4121 |lorio@hdc-caro.org
Commission
Van Buren
C-000596 David Noosbond General|South Haven David Noosbond 269-332-4438 |galle4frontier.com@yaho
Contractor 0.com
Washtenaw
C-000038 Great Lakes Whitmore Lake Ryan Cleary 734-550-9199 |info@gles.us
Environmental Services
Inc.
C-001187 Restoration 1 of Metro  |Ann Arbor Chris Kushmaul Not Listed chris.kushmaul@restorat
Detroit ionl.com
Wayne
C-000732 Ampro Construction LLC |Detroit Darnell Jackson 313-891-6000 |amprocontractor@gmail.
com
C-001095 Blue Horizon Detroit Kalaya Long & Melvin [313-989-0092 |info@bluehorizonco.com
Construction Brown
C-001139 BLV 360 LLC Romulus Valda Blackmoore 866-258-0474 |vblackmoore@blv360.co
m
C-001080 Champ Construction LLC|Detroit Sean Phillips 313-477-8513 |[sp@champconstructionll
c.com
C-000102 Clark's Construction Detroit Clark Bailey 313-345-7503 |[clarkb@clarksconstructio
n.net
C-000722 D.R. Matrtin, Inc. Detroit Darnell Martin 248-210-7376 |drmartininc@aol.com
C-001124 Denim Construction LLC |Detroit Henry Williams Jr 734-757-5416 |henrywilliams868@gmail
.com
C-000394 DMC Consultants, Inc.  [Detroit Mike Chaudhary 313-491-1815 |mike@dmcgroupusa.co
m
C-001252 Environmental Detroit Jason Headen 313-269-3800 |jheaden8@gmail.com
Abatement Group
C-000030 Environmental Inkster Michael Kelly 313-791-2600 |mikek@teameme.com
Maintenance Engineers
Inc.
C-000534 Global Green Services |Dearborn Heights Clayton Robinson 313-291-2528 |dolly@ggsgl.com
Group, LLC
C-001140 Gold Wolf Construction |Romulus Curtis Gordon 248-301-9068 |corey@goldwolfconstruct
LLC ion.com
C-001260 HD INVESTMENT LLC [Dearborn Heights Houssain Alderawy  [313-310-0909 |hcalderawyl@gmail.com
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C-000861 JonMar Construction River Rouge Errol Parks 313-399-7291 [info@jonmarconstruction
LLC .com
C-000908 Jozef Contractor, Inc Detroit Jozef Olszewski 586-604-5210 |jozefcontractor@yahoo.c
om
C-001245 Lagom Enterprise, LLC |Detroit Brian Jewell 248-846-2087 [lagom101112@gmail.co
m
C-000897 Lake Star Construction |Detroit Charles Bailey 313-952-9096 |admin@lakestarconstruc
Services LLC tion.net
C-001235 MG Development & Canton Derek Boldon 3109611944 derek@mgdevelopmentl|
Construction LLC c.com
C-001225 Modern Xterior Livonia Jesse Giermanski Not Listed jesse@modernpros.com
Improvement LLC
C-001193 Monsha Construction Canton Dharmendra Gharia [313-283-2567 |dan.gharia@monshagro
LLC up.com
C-001257 MWV Environmental Detroit N/A Not Listed kat@mwvenvironmental.
Services, Inc. com
C-001227 Nexus Cor, Inc. Detroit Dion Love 248-722-4144 |dionlove@nexuscorinc.c
om
C-000877 OMP Construction, Inc. |Livonia Priyanka Patel 313-525-4588 |priyanka@ompconstructi
on.com
C-000747 Patrick Bennett Property |Redford Patrick Bennett 313-686-8401 |bennettpdbl@aol.com
Management Co., LLC
C-001191 Precise Builders LLC Livonia Sylvester Waller 248-480-7181 |preciser094@gmail.com
C-001134 Premier Contractors of  |Detroit Cheryl Vincent 248-499-3274 |premiercontractorsmi@g
Michigan, LLC mail.com
C-001259 Premier Handyman LLC |Dearborn Heights Ageel Al-derawy 313-209-2523 |alderawyageel@gmail.co
DBA AJ Maintenance & m
Construction LLC
C-000816 Presidential Detroit Terrell Dixon 313-801-0388 [tdixon9779@gmail.com
Construction, Inc.
C-000743 Professional Contracting |Detroit Tarik Najib 313-583-0550 |usapcc@gmail.com
& Consulting, Inc.
C-001224 PWD Contracting LLC Detroit Phillip Daniel 404-933-2864 |phillip@pwdcontractingllc
.com
C-001108 Q1 Services LLC Detroit Kenya Spratt 313-492-0781 |knslalpha@sbcglobal.ne
t
C-000057 Qualified Abatement Detroit Forrest Goyette 313-733-4144 |qabatement@sbcglobal.
Services Inc. net
C-000014 Rand Environmental Romulus Thomas Dyl 734-442-1101 |drew.lesko@randservice
Services, Inc. s.net
C-001099 Respectable Detroit Michael Law 313-884-0063 |[respectable04@yahoo.c
Maintenance om
C-001169 SIDA Enterprise LLC Detroit Darryl Smith 313-320-3533 |sidaenterprise@gmail.co
m
C-000941 Sloan Environmental Taylor Eric Sloan 734-992-6458 [sloanenvironmental@ya
Services, Inc. hoo.com
C-000486 Technical Service Redford Ronald E. Swan, Jr.  |[734-838-0426 |rswan@tspenvironmenta
Professionals, LLC l.com
C-001202 The Led Lion, Inc. Dearborn Heights Ali Mokahal 313-492-4443 |alex@ledlion.com
C-001236 Thomas Edward Grosse Pointe Michael Landau 313-410-4428 [Michael@teconstructs.co

Construction LLC

Woods

m
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C-001075 Tyus Construction LLC  |Detroit Vaquero Tyus I 947-895-7373 |info@tyusconstruction.co
m
C-000360 Uniglobe Construction, |Detroit Jill Holloway 313-592-0088 |jilluniglobe2@gmail.com
Inc.
C-000986 VersaPro Restoration & |Livonia Jamel Esse 734-523-8400 |jamel@versapro.com
Construction
C-001029 Vertical Alliance LLC Detroit Robert Walker IV 313-530-0204 |robert@verticalalliancellc
.com
C-001142 Walker D. Construction |Detroit Dawayne Walker 313-995-5421 |walkerd8395@yahoo.co
LLC m
C-001184 Wealth Construction Detroit Jonathan 734-709-8008 |wealth.construction.sales
Weatherspoon @gmail.com
C-001231 WFM Restoration LLC  |Dearborn Fatima Joumaa 3137742230 mbeydoun@proclean.co

m
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